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Date OOD HW Dinghies Cruisers Social Events
Sat, 29 Mar 10:30

Sun, 30 Mar 12:07 Work party
Sat, 5 Apr 16:42

Sun, 6 Apr 18:03 Work party
Sat, 12 Apr 11:32

Sun, 13 Apr Malcolm Taylor 11:59 White Hart
Wed, 16 Apr 
Sat, 19 Apr 15:10

Sun, 20 Apr 16:01 Easter day
Wed, 23 Apr 
Sat, 26 Apr 10:23

Sun, 27 Apr Toby Morton 11:01 Spring 1
Wed, 30 Apr 

Sat, 3 May 15:21
Sun, 4 May Steve Payne 16:20 Spring 2 (sea)
Wed, 7 May 

Fri, 9 May 21:34 Cruiser 1
Sat, 10 May 10:34
Sun, 11 May Matt Sheppard 11:02 Spring 3

Wed, 14 May 
Sat, 17 May 14:07

Sun, 18 May Neil 14:50 Spring 4
Wed, 21 May 
Sat, 24 May 09:09 Ostend Voor Anchor

Sun, 25 May Mike Smith 09:53 Spring 5
Wed, 28 May 
Sat, 31 May 13:30

Sun, 1 Jun Tim Holder 14:16 Summer 1
Wed, 4 Jun 

Fri, 6 Jun 19:58 Cruiser 2
Sat, 7 Jun 09:25

Sun, 8 Jun Henry Walker 10:01 Summer 2 Work party
Wed, 11 Jun 
Sat, 14 Jun 13:13

Sun, 15 Jun Johan Ribenfors 13:54 Summer 3
Wed, 18 Jun 

Fri, 20 Jun 17:56 Cruiser 3
Sat, 21 Jun 19:14

Sun, 22 Jun 20:21 Social
Wed, 25 Jun 
Sat, 28 Jun 13:15 Harbour Fest

Sun, 29 Jun 13:58
Wed, 2 Jul 

Fri, 4 Jul 17:56 Cruiser 4
Sat, 5 Jul 19:08

Sun, 6 Jul 20:12 Social
Wed, 9 Jul 
Sat, 12 Jul 12:20

Sun, 13 Jul Jez Taylor 12:58 Sizewell Race
Wed, 16 Jul 
Sat, 19 Jul 17:29 Triple B

Sun, 20 Jul 18:54 Social
Wed, 23 Jul 
Sat, 26 Jul 12:15 Latitude
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Sun, 27 Jul Matt Sheppard 12:56 Summer 4
Wed, 30 Jul 

Sat, 2 Aug 17:09
Sun, 3 Aug Toby Morton 18:29 Evening White Hart
Wed, 6 Aug 

Fri, 8 Aug 23:32 Cruiser 5
Sat, 9 Aug 11:20

Sun, 10 Aug Johan Ribenfors 11:58 Kittiwake
Wed, 13 Aug 
Sat, 16 Aug 16:07

Sun, 17 Aug Henry Walker 17:17 Summer 5 (sea)
Wed, 20 Aug 

Fri, 22 Aug Regatta Cruiser Race
Sat, 23 Aug 11:13 Regatta Sizewell

Sun, 24 Aug 11:53 Regatta
Mon, 25 Aug 12:31 Regatta (sea?)
Wed, 27 Aug 
Sat, 30 Aug 15:37

Sun, 31 Aug Ollie Boyes 16:31 Autumn 1 (sea)
Wed, 3 Sep 
Sat, 6 Sep 10:11

Sun, 7 Sep Jez Taylor 10:50 Autumn 2
Wed, 10 Sep 
Sat, 13 Sep Mike Pickles 14:48 Javelin Nationals

Sun, 14 Sep Mike Pickles 15:57 Javelin Nationals
Wed, 17 Sep 

Fri, 19 Sep 22:31 Cruiser 6
Sat, 20 Sep 10:09

Sun, 21 Sep Neil 10:49 Autumn 3
Wed, 24 Sep 
Sat, 27 Sep 14:25

Sun, 28 Sep Josh Jones 15:07 Autumn 4 (sea)
Wed, 1 Oct 
Sat, 4 Oct 08:47

Sun, 5 Oct Mike Smith 09:33 Autumn 5
Wed, 8 Oct 
Sat, 11 Oct 13:57

Sun, 12 Oct Malcolm Taylor 14:52 White Hart
Sun, 26 Oct 13:01 Work Party
Wed, 29 Oct 
Sat, 15 Nov Prizegiving


